
RICH CHOCOLATE 250g

PREMIUM EUROPEAN PEA PROTEIN
Plant-based Food Supplement

CLEAN
LEAN
PROTEIN™

SERVES
10

PROTEIN
18g

CARBS
1g

SUGAR
0g

*Approx.

PER 25g
SERVE*

NO BAD STUFF. JUST CLEAN, 
LEAN GOLDEN PEA PROTEIN WITH 
DELICIOUS NATURAL FLAVOURS. 
NO FILLERS, NO PRESERVATIVES 
AND NOTHING ARTIFICIAL.

LOOK, FEEL AND 
PERFORM AT YOUR BEST
Clean Lean Protein is a high-performance plant 
protein that contains all nine essential amino 
acids. Made from the highest quality European 
Golden peas, it’s a natural source of iron, and is 
smooth, tasty and easy to digest.
Our water-based isolation process is better for 
the environment. All water used is purified then 
recycled, and any waste goes to animal feed and 
biofuel. Even this pouch is 100% recyclable.

HOW TO ENJOY
Take one or more servings per day depending on 
diet and activity level. Add 25g (approx. 2 
heaped tbsp) to a shaker containing 350mL of 
water or your favourite milk and shake. Or blend 
into a delicious smoothie.

BLEND
into a smoothie 
with fruit or veg

BAKE
into bread
or mu�ns

SHAKE
with water or 
favourite milk

TRY MIXING WITH GOOD GREEN VITALITY 
FOR A NUTRIENT BOOST!

SOY FREE

DAIRY FREE

LECTIN FREE

GLUTEN FREE VEGAN

NON GMO

Food Supplement with sweetener.
Made in the UK using EU 
ingredients for:
NUZEST EU LTD (UK)  
30 Old Bailey, London,
EC4M 7AU UK

NUZEST EU LTD (EU)
Schiphol Tetra, Transpolispark 
Siriusdreef 17-27,
Hoofddorp 2132 WT NL

Keep out of reach of young 
children. Food supplements 
should not be used as a substitute 
for a varied, balanced diet and 
healthy lifestyle.

Store in a cool dry place below 
25°C, out of direct sunlight.

Per 100g

Servings per pack: 10Serving size: 25g in 350mL liquid daily

Per 25g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

1670kJ
399kcal

8.6g
2.3g
3.5g
0.7g

418kJ
100kcal

2.2g
0.6g
0.9g
0.2g

Per 100gPer 25g

3.4g
73g

2.8g
15mg

(107% RI*)

0.9g
18g
0.7g

3.8mg
(27% RI*)

Energy

Fat
  -of which saturates
Carbohydrate
  -of which sugars

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Iron

*% Reference Intake. All specified values are averages. Do not exceed recommended daily intake.
 

INGREDIENTS
Pea protein isolate, Cocoa powder (6.4%), Natural chocolate flavour, 
Natural vanilla flavour, Sweetener (steviol glycosides), Salt.

UKCLP250PRC02

WWW.NUZEST.COM

RECYCLE WITH
SOFT PLASTICS

Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Methionine

1.8g
3.3g
6.2g
5.3g
0.8g

0.5g
0.8g
1.5g
1.3g
0.2g

Per 100gPer 25g

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Cysteine
Glutamic acid

3.2g
6.4g
8.5g
0.7g

12.4g

0.8g
1.6g
2.1g
0.2g
3.1g

Per 100gPer 25g

Phenylalanine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Valine

4.1g
2.9g
0.7g
3.7g

1.0g
0.7g
0.2g
0.9g

Glycine
Proline
Serine 
Tyrosine

3.0g
3.3g
3.9g
2.8g

0.8g
0.8g
1.0g
0.7g

All naturally occurring. All specified values are averages.
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Comet strives to ensure accuracy of final artwork. However, the 
responsibility for final sign-off rests with the client. Comet cannot 
accept responsibility for incorrect client approved artwork.
© Comet Production 2023. 
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Background

PMS 151 C
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Nuzest Off-White


